
 
Parent Representatives for Act 264 Meetings   

For questions about any of this information, please contact:   
SIT Co-Chairs, Cheryle.wilcox@vermont.gov and Alicia.Hanrahan@vermont.gov  

Updated 8-19-24 
 

Region  Parent Representative 
Addison Diane Bugbee, Vermont Family Network  

 

Barre Diane Bugbee, Vermont Family Network 
 

Bennington Nora Sabo, Vermont Family Network  
 

Brattleboro Lori Gilbar, Vermont Family Network 
 

Chittenden Nora Sabo, Vermont Family Network  
 

Franklin/Grand Isle Diane Bugbee, Vermont Family Network 
 

Hartford Vermont Family Network 
 

Morrisville Vermont Family Network 

Newport Vermont Family Network  

Rutland Vermont Family Network 
 

Springfield Diane Bugbee, Vermont Family Network  

St. Johnsbury 
 

Vermont Family Network 

Case Review Committee Amy Lincoln Moore, Vermont Federation of Families  
 

State Interagency Team Karen Price & Diane Bugbee, Vermont Family Network  
Sandi Yandow & Amy Lincoln Moore, Vermont Federation of Families  

 

Contact Information 

 
Diane Bugbee, VFN 

Diane.bugbee@vtfn.org 

802-876-5315 (office) 

802-760-0273 (cell) 

 

Lori Gilbar, VFN 

Lori.gilbar@vtfn.org  

802-876-5315 

 

Amy Lincoln-Moore, VFFCMH 

almoore@vffcmh.org    

802-595-5147 (cell) 

 

Karen Price, VFN 

Karen.price@vtfn.org 

802-876-5315 

 

Nora Sabo, VFN 

Nora.sabo@vtfn.org  

876-5315 

 

Vermont Family Network (VFN) 

info@vtfn.org 

802-876-5315 
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